Day
1-May
2-May
3-May
3-May
4-May
5-May
6-May
7-May
8-May
8-May
9-May
10-May
11-May
12-May
13-May
14-May
14-May
15-May
17-May
18-May
19-May
20-May
21-May
22-May
23-May
24-May
25-May
25-May
28-May
29-May
30-May

Time
10:30 AM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 8:00 PM
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
10:30 AM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
10:30 AM - 8:00 PM
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
9:30 AM - 7:30 PM
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM
10:00 AM - 10:00 PM
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
3:30 PM - 9:30 PM
5:00 PM - 7:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
9:00 PM - 6:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
8:00 PM - 12:00 AM
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

May Events at The Corner Ballpark

Updated on 4/24 - scheduele subject to change

Event
Schoolcraft Baseball Game
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
Private Indoor Event
Henry Ford Baseball Game
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
Private Field Event
Schoolcraft Baseball Game
PAL Instructional Soccer
Schoolcraft Baseball Game
Private Indoor Event
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
Schoolcraft Baseball Game
Woodslee Baseball Association Game
PAL Baseball Camp
PAL Baseball Camp
Private Indoor Event
PAL Instructional Soccer
Center Line HS Baseball Game
Community Care Softball Tournament
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
Warren Cousino Vs Warren Mott Baseball Game
Private Indoor Event
PAL Instructional Soccer
Catholic League Baseball Championships
Lake Shore High School Baseball Game
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
Jourdan Lewis Football Camp
MYFL 7 on 7 Football
PAL Instructional Soccer
Private Indoor Event
Private Field Event
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