## **May Events at The Corner Ballpark**

Updated on 4/24 - scheduele subject to change

Day	Time	Event
1-May	10:30 AM - 8:00 PM	Schoolcraft Baseball Game
2-May	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
3-May	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
3-May	1:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Henry Ford Baseball Game
4-May	5:00 PM - 9:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
5-May	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Private Field Event
6-May	10:30 AM - 8:00 PM	Schoolcraft Baseball Game
7-May	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	PAL Instructional Soccer
8-May	10:30 AM - 8:00 PM	Schoolcraft Baseball Game
8-May	11:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
9-May	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
10-May	9:30 AM - 7:30 PM	Schoolcraft Baseball Game
11-May	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Woodslee Baseball Association Game
12-May	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	PAL Baseball Camp
13-May	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	PAL Baseball Camp
14-May	8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
14-May	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	PAL Instructional Soccer
15-May	4:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Center Line HS Baseball Game
17-May	10:00 AM - 10:00 PM	Community Care Softball Tournament
18-May	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
19-May	3:30 PM - 9:30 PM	Warren Cousino Vs Warren Mott Baseball Game
20-May	5:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Private Indoor Event
21-May	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	PAL Instructional Soccer
22-May	9:00 AM - 9:00 PM	Catholic League Baseball Championships
23-May	3:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Lake Shore High School Baseball Game
24-May	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
25-May	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Jourdan Lewis Football Camp
25-May	9:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MYFL 7 on 7 Football
28-May	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	PAL Instructional Soccer
29-May	8:00 PM - 12:00 AM	Private Indoor Event
30-May	5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Private Field Event